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Melges 24 Suomenmestaruus 2011

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Total Nett

1st ROCK CITY Melges EST-  KJK  Tiit Vihul 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 (180 20 2.0 1.0 6.0 38.0 200
24 761 0OCS)

2nd Melges FIN- NPS  Sami (13.0) 3.0 7.0 3.0 10 4.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 380 250
24 529 Ekblad

3rd  Freddy Melges EST- KJK Ants Haavel (9.0) 4.0 5.0 5.0 40 30 3.0 3.0 3.0 39.0 300
24 826

4th  BESTDIRECT.FI Melges FIN- EMK  Tomi 2.0 2.0 8.0 1.0 20 5.0 8.0 4.0 (11.0) 43.0 32.0
24 742 Hakola

5th  Miinakissa IV Melges FIN- HSS Janne 4.0 8.0 2.0 7.0 5.0 1.0 6.0 20 (18.0 53.0 35.0
24 434 Ikonen 0Cs)

6th  Lumi Melges FIN- EMK Kristian Raij 3.0 (18.0 10.0 2.0 30 70 5.0 8.0 20 580 40.0
24 651 DSQ)

7th  Team JJ Melges FIN- oM Jorma 50 13.0 (18.0 4.0 6.0 13.0 7.0 6.0 50 77.0 59.0
24 670 Kinnunen DSQ)

8th  Candy Melges FIN- HSK  Heikki 10.0 6.0 4.0 9.0 70 80 100 (11.00 80 73.0 620
24 437 Pulsa

9th M.d.C Melges FIN- HSK  Matias 7.0 9.0 6.0 100 80 9.0 40 (180 100 810 63.0
24 425 Seppovaara BFD)

10th Deja vu Melges EST- KJK Rene 6.0 5.0 9.0 (180 180 6.0 11.0 7.0 40 840 66.0
24 646 Treifeldt DNC) OCSs

11th NoName Melges FIN- oM Laura 140 7.0 11.0 120 11.0 100 (15.00 9.0 70 96.0 810
24 476 Santala

12th Chaos Melges FIN- KeiPs Kari 80 120 (14.0) 11.0 9.0 120 9.0 13.0 14.0 102.0 88.0
24 236 Huusko

13th Pladask Melges FIN- RPS  Miika 120 160 130 (18.0 10.0 140 12.0 10.0 9.0 1140 96.0
24 316 Kalliokari DNC)

14th Bastardo Melges FIN- HSS Ville 150 100 150 80 (180 110 13.0 140 12.0 116.0 98.0
24 262 Niskanen OCS)

15th Melges FIN- NJK  Maija (16.0) 14.0 120 13.0 13.0 16.0 140 120 13.0 123.0 107.0
24 214 Saijonmaa

16th Imagination Melges FIN- OM Timo 11.0 110 30 (180 180 18.0 180 18.0 18.0 133.0 1150
24 597 Saukkonen DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

17th ELFA Melges FIN- NPS  Roni Saksi 170 150 (180 14.0 120 150 16.0 180 18.0 143.0 125.0
24 289 DNS) DNC DNC

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class SailNo  Club HelmName Place Points
1 ROCK CITY Melges 24 EST-761 KJK  Tiit Vihul 1 1.0
2 BESTDIRECT.FI Melges 24 FIN-742 EMK Tomi Hakola 2 2.0
3 Lumi Melges 24 FIN-651 EMK Kristian Raij 3 3.0
4 Miinakissa IV Melges 24 FIN-434 HSS Janne Ikonen 4 4.0
5 TeamJJ Melges 24 FIN-670 OM Jorma Kinnunen 5 5.0
6 Deja vu Melges 24 EST-646 KJK  Rene Treifeldt 6 6.0
7 M.d.C Melges 24 FIN-425 HSK Matias Seppovaara 7 7.0
8 Chaos Melges 24 FIN-236 KeiPs Kari Huusko 8 8.0
9 Freddy Melges 24 EST-826 KJK  Ants Haavel 9 9.0
10 Candy Melges 24 FIN-437 HSK  Heikki Pulsa 10 10.0
11  Imagination Melges 24 FIN-597 OM Timo Saukkonen 11 11.0
12 Pladask Melges 24 FIN-316 RPS Miika Kalliokari 12 12.0
13 Melges 24 FIN-529 NPS  Sami Ekblad 13 13.0
14  NoName Melges 24 FIN-476 OM Laura Santala 14 14.0
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Team JJ
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Deja vu
Lumi
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Pladask
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Team JJ
ELFA

Boat

Melges 24
Melges 24
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Class
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Melges 24
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Start:
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Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
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Start:

Class

FIN-262
FIN-214
FIN-289

R2

HSS
NJIK
NPS

Ville Niskanen
Maija Saijonmaa

Roni Saksi

Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
EST-761
FIN-742
FIN-529
EST-826
EST-646
FIN-437
FIN-476
FIN-434
FIN-425
FIN-262
FIN-597
FIN-236
FIN-670
FIN-214
FIN-289
FIN-316
FIN-651

R3

Club
KJIK
EMK
NPS
KJIK
KJIK
HSK
oM
HSS
HSK
HSS
oM
KeiPs
oM
NJIK
NPS
RPS
EMK

HelmName
Tiit Vihul
Tomi Hakola
Sami Ekblad
Ants Haavel
Rene Treifeldt
Heikki Pulsa
Laura Santala

Janne Ikonen

Matias Seppovaara

Ville Niskanen
Timo Saukkonen
Kari Huusko
Jorma Kinnunen
Maija Saijonmaa
Roni Saksi

Miika Kalliokari

Kristian Raij

Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
EST-761
FIN-434
FIN-597
FIN-437
EST-826
FIN-425
FIN-529
FIN-742
EST-646
FIN-651
FIN-476
FIN-214
FIN-316
FIN-236
FIN-262
FIN-670
FIN-289

R4

Club
KJIK
HSS
oM
HSK
KJIK
HSK
NPS
EMK
KJIK
EMK
oM
NJIK
RPS
KeiPs
HSS
oM
NPS

HelmName

Tiit Vihul

Janne Ikonen
Timo Saukkonen
Heikki Pulsa

Ants Haavel

Matias Seppovaara

Sami Ekblad
Tomi Hakola
Rene Treifeldt
Kristian Raij
Laura Santala
Maija Saijonmaa
Miika Kalliokari
Kari Huusko
Ville Niskanen
Jorma Kinnunen

Roni Saksi

Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo

Club

HelmName

15 15.0
16 16.0
17 17.0
Place Points
1 1.0
2 2.0
3 3.0
4 4.0
5 5.0
6 6.0
7 7.0
8 8.0
9 9.0
10 10.0
11 11.0
12 12.0
13 13.0
14 14.0
15 15.0
16 16.0
DSQ 18.0
Place Points
1 1.0
2 2.0
3 3.0
4 4.0
5 5.0
6 6.0
7 7.0
8 8.0
9 9.0
10 10.0
11 11.0
12 12.0
13 13.0
14 14.0
15 15.0
DSQ 18.0
DNS 18.0

Place Points

file://C:\Documents and Settings\Pirets\Local Settings\Temp\blw4C9.htm

Page2 of 5

28.08.2011



Sailwave results for -

© 0 N O g M W N P

L < e
A W N P O

Rank

© 0O N o g b~ W N

N O o =
A A A W N PP O

Rank

© 00 N o g b~ W N

R
N B O

BESTDIRECT.FI

Lumi

Team JJ
Freddy
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Miinakissa IV
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M.d.C

Chaos

NoName

ELFA

Boat

BESTDIRECT.FI
Lumi

Freddy
Miinakissa IV
Team JJ

Candy

M.d.C

Chaos

Pladask
NoName

ELFA

ROCK CITY
Deja vu

Bastardo

Boat
Miinakissa IV
ROCK CITY
Freddy

BESTDIRECT.FI
Deja vu

Lumi

Candy

M.d.C

NoName
Bastardo

Chaos

Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24

Melges 24

Start:
Class
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24

Melges 24

Start:
Class
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24

FIN-742 EMK Tomi Hakola
FIN-651 EMK Kristian Raij
FIN-529 NPS  Sami Ekblad
FIN-670 OM Jorma Kinnunen
EST-826 KJK  Ants Haavel
EST-761 KJK  Tiit Vihul
FIN-434 HSS Janne Ikonen
FIN-262 HSS Ville Niskanen
FIN-437 HSK Heikki Pulsa
FIN-425 HSK Matias Seppovaara
FIN-236 KeiPs Kari Huusko
FIN-476 OM Laura Santala
FIN-214 NJK  Maija Saijonmaa
FIN-289 NPS  Roni Saksi
R5

Start 1, Finishes: Place
SailNo  Club HelmName
FIN-529 NPS  Sami Ekblad
FIN-742 EMK Tomi Hakola
FIN-651 EMK Kristian Raij
EST-826 KJK  Ants Haavel
FIN-434 HSS Janne Ikonen
FIN-670 OM Jorma Kinnunen
FIN-437 HSK Heikki Pulsa
FIN-425 HSK Matias Seppovaara
FIN-236 KeiPs Kari Huusko
FIN-316 RPS Miika Kalliokari
FIN-476 OM Laura Santala
FIN-289 NPS Roni Saksi
FIN-214 NJK  Maija Saijonmaa
EST-761 KJIK Tiit Vihul
EST-646 KJK  Rene Treifeldt
FIN-262 HSS Ville Niskanen

R6

Start 1, Finishes: Place
SailNo  Club HelmName
FIN-434 HSS Janne Ikonen
EST-761 KJK  Tiit Vihul
EST-826 KJK  Ants Haavel
FIN-529 NPS  Sami Ekblad
FIN-742 EMK Tomi Hakola
EST-646 KJK  Rene Treifeldt
FIN-651 EMK Kristian Raij
FIN-437 HSK Heikki Pulsa
FIN-425 HSK Matias Seppovaara
FIN-476 OM Laura Santala
FIN-262 HSS Ville Niskanen
FIN-236 KeiPs Kari Huusko
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1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
18.0
18.0
18.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
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NoName

ELFA

Boat

ROCK CITY
Miinakissa IV
Freddy
BESTDIRECT.FI

Team JJ
Deja vu
Lumi
NoName
Pladask

Candy

Chaos

Bastardo

M.d.C

Boat

Lumi
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Start:
Class
Melges 24
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Start:
Class
Melges 24
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Melges 24

Start:
Class
Melges 24

Melges 24

FIN-670 OM
FIN-316 RPS
FIN-289 NPS

FIN-214  NJK

R7

Jorma Kinnunen
Miika Kalliokari
Roni Saksi

Maija Saijonmaa

Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club

FIN-529 NPS
EST-761 KJK
EST-826 KJK
FIN-425 HSK
FIN-651 EMK
FIN-434 HSS
FIN-670 OM

FIN-742 EMK
FIN-236 KeiPs
FIN-437 HSK
EST-646 KJK
FIN-316 RPS
FIN-262 HSS
FIN-214  NJK
FIN-476 OM

FIN-289 NPS

R8

HelmName
Sami Ekblad
Tiit Vihul

Ants Haavel

Matias Seppovaara

Kristian Raij
Janne Ikonen
Jorma Kinnunen
Tomi Hakola
Kari Huusko
Heikki Pulsa
Rene Treifeldt
Miika Kalliokari
Ville Niskanen
Maija Saijonmaa
Laura Santala

Roni Saksi

Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club

EST-761 KJK
FIN-434 HSS
EST-826 KJK
FIN-742 EMK
FIN-529 NPS
FIN-670 OM

EST-646 KJK
FIN-651 EMK
FIN-476 OM

FIN-316 RPS
FIN-437 HSK
FIN-214 NJK
FIN-236 KeiPs
FIN-262 HSS

FIN-425 HSK

R9

HelmName

Tiit Vihul

Janne Ikonen
Ants Haavel
Tomi Hakola
Sami Ekblad
Jorma Kinnunen
Rene Treifeldt
Kristian Raij
Laura Santala
Miika Kalliokari
Heikki Pulsa
Maija Saijonmaa
Kari Huusko

Ville Niskanen

Matias Seppovaara

Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club
FIN-529 NPS

FIN-651 EMK

HelmName
Sami Ekblad

Kristian Raij
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Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
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16.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
18.0

Points
1.0
2.0
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Deja vu

Team JJ

ROCK CITY
NoName

Candy

Pladask

M.d.C
BESTDIRECT.FI

Bastardo

Chaos

Miinakissa IV

Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24

EST-826
EST-646
FIN-670
EST-761
FIN-476
FIN-437
FIN-316
FIN-425
FIN-742
FIN-262
FIN-214
FIN-236
FIN-434

KJK  Ants Haavel
KJK  Rene Treifeldt
oM Jorma Kinnunen
KJIK  Tiit Vihul

oM Laura Santala
HSK  Heikki Pulsa
RPS  Miika Kalliokari
HSK  Matias Seppovaara
EMK  Tomi Hakola
HSS Ville Niskanen
NJK  Maija Saijonmaa
KeiPs Kari Huusko

HSS Janne lkonen

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6
www.sailwave.com
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